CHURCH RECRUITMENT DRIVE MATERIALS ORDER FORM

From : Knights of Columbus
Supply Department
78 Meadow Street
New Haven, CT 06519

Please Ship Order To: (NO P.O. BOXES PLEASE)

Date needed by:

additional shipping charges.

Please allow 4 - 6 weeks for shipping, prior to the date
of your council’s Recruitment Drive to avoid any

Council’s will be charged for shipping for rush orders.

(PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY)
Name:

Address:

City:

State: Postal Code:

Phone:

council’s kit.
Description

Did You Know

Member Benefit Flyer

Prospect Card

Membership Document

Make A Difference Poster
Suggested Pulpit Announcement
Guide to Recruiting Success

24 Hours Can Change Your Life

Why You Should Become a Knight

Please note that items may change
due to stock availability.

The following items will be in your

Item #

#1267

#2773

#921-A

#100

#4498

#10067

#10098

#10099

#10100

COUNCIL #:

SIGNATURE:

For authorization of charges to the council’s account.
(PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY)

Councils are allowed to order one kit.

Additional kits for the council will be charged for

shipping and handling. Kit orders on a Requisition
Form #1 will also be charged for shipping.

Please mail or fax orders to the
Department of Fraternal Services

Knights of Columbus
1 Columbus Plaza
New Haven, CT 06510

Or fax to:

(203) 752-4108
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